Channel Name

ACC Network

American Heroes Channel

BBC America

BET Her

BET Jams

BET Soul
Bloomberg Business
CBS Sports

CMT Music

Cooking Channel
Destination America

Discovery Family Channel

Discovery Life
Disney Junior
Disney XD
ESPNU

FOX Sports 2
Fuse

FX Movie Channel
FYI

Hallmark Family
IFC

ION

Lifetime Real Women
Movieplex

MTV 2

MTYV Classic

Nat Geo Wild
NewsmaxTV
Nick Jr.

Nick Music
Nicktoons

Reelz

Science Channel
SEC Network
Sundance

Teen Nick
Telemundo
Tennis Channel
Up

Vice

SD Channel #

157
112
102
133
128
130
108
153
132
115
114
147
113
90

144
152
151
131
122
100
123
120
117
125
121
126
129
150
107
146
127
143
116
110
155
118
142
148
154
141
101

HD Channel




WE TV 119




