

<u>Channel Name</u>	<u>SD Channel #</u>	<u>HD Channel</u>
ACC Network	157	
American Heroes Channel	112	
BBC America	102	
BET Her	133	
BET Jams	128	
BET Soul	130	
Bloomberg Business	108	
CBS Sports	153	
CMT Music	132	
Cooking Channel	115	
Destination America	114	
Discovery Family Channel	147	
Discovery Life	113	
Disney Junior	90	
Disney XD	144	
ESPNU	152	
FOX Sports 2	151	
Fuse	131	
FX Movie Channel	122	
FYI	100	
Hallmark Family	123	
IFC	120	
ION	117	
Lifetime Real Women	125	
Movieplex	121	
MTV 2	126	
MTV Classic	129	
Nat Geo Wild	150	
NewsmaxTV	107	
Nick Jr.	146	
Nick Music	127	
Nicktoons	143	
Reelz	116	
Science Channel	110	
SEC Network	155	
Sundance	118	
Teen Nick	142	
Telemundo	148	
Tennis Channel	154	
Up	141	
Vice	101	

